Features:
• �Highly reliable rugged general purpose  gripper
• �High grip force to size ratio due to cam driven design
• �Fingers can be mounted on the side or top of jaws.
• �Optional Viton® seals for high temperatures
-30°C to +150°C [-20°F to +300°F]
• �Use up to 2 magneto resistive sensors
Applications:

RA-6
(USB key shown for scale)
How To Order
Accessories
Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 5, 6, 7, 8 OHSN-017 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 5, 6, 7, 8 OHSP-017 1-2
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor 90° with Quick Disconnect* 5, 6, 7, 8 OHSN-011 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor 90° with Quick Disconnect* 5, 6, 7, 8 OHSP-011 1-2
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* 5, 6, 7, 8 CABL-010 1-2
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* 5, 6, 7, 8 CABL-013 1-2
Pneumatic Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
Fail Safe Valve (Imperial) 5, 6 OFSV-001 1
Fail Safe Valve (Metric) 5, 6 OFSV-004 1
Fail Safe Valve (Imperial) 7, 8 OFSV-002 1
Fail Safe Valve (Metric) 7, 8 OFSV-005 1
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
 -   -
Base Model
RA